T ME FEmHMRKESR

3 T

g5z

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

m B
TDME &M
hEEFC
DN T 5
REY
ZOMIE T &
BTFHU
Loy +
FEAR
ZOHIERE S
FFSE
ZOM RS
\ho
ALFLDOL
AT
BFshE
Al
5D
(FARAN
LLvt

LY

- 111 -

E5 (kg)
1,179,611
193,218
132,871
125,877
124,761
101,019
83,241
81,271
80,565
47,851
43,686
31,180
28,395
20,088
16,781
14,136
11,436
10,869
7,945

7,432

&% (M)
1,056,569,245
249,594,903
181,373,198
157,269,986
145,313,455
80,524,700
206,722,526
98,074,801
178,603,900
46,226,953
37,430,154
37,918,257
16,001,254
14,146,163
15,323,366
36,232,132
8,144,310
7,241,384
12,376,337

5,704,262



