令 和 5年 主要品目別取扱高表

3 加 工

順位	品目	重量(kg)	金額(円)
1	その他食品	1,179,611	1,056,569,245
2	かまぼこ	193,218	249,594,903
3	その他加工品	132,871	181,373,198
4	魚漬物	125,877	157,269,986
5	その他塩干品	124,761	145,313,455
6	開干あじ	101,019	80,524,700
7	しらす干	83,241	206,722,526
8	調理冷食	81,271	98,074,801
9	その他塩蔵品	80,565	178,603,900
10	開干さば	47,851	46,226,953
11	その他練製品	43,686	37,430,154
12	塩から	31,180	37,918,257
13	丸干いわし	28,395	16,001,254
14	なると	20,088	14,146,163
15	開干さんま	16,781	15,323,366
16	煮たこ	14,136	36,232,132
17	ちくわ	11,436	8,144,310
18	はんぺん	10,869	7,241,384
19	ししゃも	7,945	12,376,337
20	揚物	7,432	5,704,262